## 505121225 10/01/2018

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5167986

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GUANGMING YE	09/27/2018
XIAOCHEN QI	09/27/2018

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SY ELECTRONIC TECHNICAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	4TH FLOOR, 2ND BLDG. EAST, MINQI TECHNOLOGY PARK	
Internal Address:	PINGSHAN 1ST RD., NANSHAN	
City:	SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29665072

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 011 852-6078-6956

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TLIP-1890-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	10/01/2018

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif source=Executed assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 047640 FRAME: 0302

505121225

ASSIGNI	MENT - Patent App	lication t	ocket Number: TLIF	P-1890-USDS	
Whereas, the Ass	iignor, comprising the followi	ng named invento	'S.		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)					
made an inventio	n entitled: <u>Hunting Camer</u>	<b>3</b>			
for which an appl (Selectione of the f	cation for Letters Patent of the	he United States:			
is exec	uted concurrently herewith				
	ld in the U.S. Patent and Tra Patent Application Serial No				
ASSIGNEE	SY Electronic Technical Co., Ltd.  ASSIGNEE Full Name, Address and 4th Floor, 2nd Bldg, East, Mingi Technology Park, Pingshan 1st Rd.,				
obtained therefor Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri	puiring our entire right, title ar i refore, in consideration of the 0), and for other good and va assignor, intending to be lega assigns, the full and exclusive i for said invention, including porty based thereon, and all I I all foreign patent rights in th	a payment by Assignable considerating the considerating the consideration of the constitution of the contractions of the contr	gnee to Assignor of a on, the receipt of whit sells, assigns and tra grest in and to said in oughors, and continu uding reissues, to be	s sum corresponding to ch is hereby insfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications unitions-in-part thereof, all	
Assignor made or entered	hereby warrants that no assinto which would conflict will	ignment, sale, agn Lithis Assignment	ement or encumbra	nce has been or will be	
Assignor a legal represent possession, relation thereto, to execu countries in the represent.	agrees it shall be legally bou ative thereof, to supply all inf ing to the making and practic to all instruments proper to p ame of the Assignee, and to s whereof, this Assignment in	and upon request formation and evid the of said invention atent the invention execute all instrur	ence of which the As , to lestify in any leg in the United States nents proper to carry	isignor has knowledge or al proceeding relating of America and foreign / out the intent of this	
	Typed or Printed Name	Sign	ature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Guangming Ye	х ц		× 2 <sup>-425</sup> Δ',	

> PATENT REEL: 047640 FRAME: 0303

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Num	ber TLIP-1890	)-USDS
Whereas, the A	98 gnor co	mprising the followir	ng named inve	entors		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xiaoch	m Qi				
made an invent	ion entitled	Hunting Camera	······			
for which an ap (Selections of the	plication for stollowing).	Letters Patent of th	e United Stati	38:		
× is exe	scuted conc	urrently herewith				
	iled in the L	IS Patent and Trac	temark Offica	on		
as U	S Patent A	pplication Senai No				
ASSIGNEE		SY Electronic To	echnical Co.,	Ltd.		
(Full Name, Address and 4th Floor,			nd Bldg. East, Minqi Technology Park, Pingshan 1st Rd., henzhen, 518000 China			
is desirous of air	cquiring our	entire right, title an	d interest in a	nd to said inven	tion and the Li	elters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1) acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pare oghis to claim p	00), and for Assignor, it assigns, th of for said it riporty base	consideration of the other good and values of the legal of the legal of the full and exclusive twention, including a difference, and all the patent rights in the	uable considery bound, here right, title and all divisions of effers Patent	ration, the recei by sells, assign interest in and onlinuations, an including relesu	pt of which is to a and transfer to eald invention dicontinuation es, to be obta	nereby s to Assignee, its on, all applications s-in-part thereof, all
		arrants that no assiç would conflict with			ncumbrance h	as been or will be
a legal represer possession, rela thereto, to exect	tarive there sting to the l ute all instri		emation and e e of said inver deat the inven	rvidence of which born to testify in born in the Unite	th the Assigno rany legal pro id States of Ar	menca and foreign
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on t	he day indicate	d below.	
	Typed or	Printed Name	Ę	ignature		Date
SIGNATURE	Xia	ochen Qi	XŽ			× 208. )
	Xia	otong Qi	X		2	7

RECORDED: 10/01/2018

PATENT

REEL: 047640 FRAME: 0304